FORM PTO-1618 Expires 08/30/89 OMB 0851-0027		Palent and Tradement Office TRADEMARK
	101698220	
	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	-
	TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Submission Type	and Trademarks: Please record the attached one	inal document(s) of copylies).
X New	Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Reco	ordation) Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	# Change of Name	
Reel # Frame #	# Other	
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveyi	ng parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name KEITH KLAWITTER		10/13/2000
Formerly		
	artnership Limited Partnership	Corporation Association
	attlerant	
Other		
Citizenship/State of Incorpor		
	Mark if additional names of receiving	
Name KRK SYSTEMS, I	LIC. a Florida Limited Liability (ompany
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1) 2821 Evans Str	reet	
Address (line 2)		
	Florida	33020
Address (line 3) Hollywood	·	Zio Code
City	State/Country	If document to be recorded is an
Individual General F	Partnership Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Individual General F	Partnership Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Individual General F Corporation Associate X Other Limited Liabil	Partnership Limited Partnership lon	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Individual General F	Partnership Limited Partnership ion lity Company ration/Organization Florida	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Individual General F Corporation Associate X Other Limited Liabil	Partnership Limited Partnership lon	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Individual General F Corporation Associati X Other Limited Liabi Citizenship/State of Incorpor	Partnership Limited Partnership ion lity Company ration/Organization Florida	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Lee OK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002256 FRAME: 0585

			
FORM PTO-1618B Expires 08/30/99 QMB 0861-9027	age 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address	S Enter for the first Red	eiving Party only.	
Name .			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 305,859,7700			
Name KEVIN M. LEVY			
Address (line 1) 2601 S. Bayshore Drive			
Address (No. 2) Suite 600			
Address (Nne 3) Miami, Florida 33133			
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 1			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trademark Application Number(s)	KAL Registra	tion Number(s)	
		897,394	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1			
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:			
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No			
Statement and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as			
indicated herein.			
GERARD COHEN	MICH	11/16/00	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002256 FRAME: 0586

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Keith Klawitter, an individual hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over to KRK Systems, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, having an address at 5452 Business Drive, Huntington Beach, CA 92649, all of his right, title and interest in and to U.S. Trademark Registration Number 1,897,394, registered June 6, 1995, for KRK for AUDIO EQUIPMENT, NAMELY STEREO SPEAKERS, WOOFERS, SUB-WOOFERS, TWEETERS AND AMPLIFIERS in International Trademark Class 9 together with all good will of the business symbolized thereby.

SIGNED at Huntington Beach, California.

Keith Klawitter

RECORDED: 05/24/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002256 FRAME: 0587